P17000025052

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500294888505

02/21/17--01021--012 **128.7S

ALLAMASSA FILES AND SERVICE SE

W17-16839

D O'KEEFF

FEB 2 7 2017

D O'KEEFE

MAR 2 0 2017



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 27, 2017

JORDAN LAW FIRM, LLC 1170 PEACHTREE STREET NE, STE. 1200 ATLANTA, GA 30309

SUBJECT: VRANCIK ASSOCIATES LTD.

Ref. Number: W17000016839

We have received your document for VRANCIK ASSOCIATES LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$128.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The use of the abbreviation "Ltd." does not clearly indicate that this is a corporation instead of a partnership. Therefore, please remove the abbreviation ν "Ltd." from the corporate name."

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

DANIEL L O'KEEFE Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 717A00003770

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

VRANCIK ASSOCIATES / /NC. **SUBJECT:** Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Certificate of Domestication and a check for: **FEES:** Certificate of Domestication \$ 50.00 Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy \$ 78.75 Total to domesticate and file \$128.75 **OPTIONAL:** \$ 8.75 Certificate of Status Jordan Law Firm, LLC Attn: Ty Jordan, Attorney (GA) Name (printed or typed) 1170 Peachtree Street NE, Suite 1200 Address 30309 Atlanta, Georgia City, State & Zip 404-474-4033 Daytime Telephone Number bvrancik@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

CERTIFICATE OF DOMESTICATION

Th	ie undersigned,	Barbara Vrancik	President	
		(Name)	(Ti	tle)
of	Vrancik Assoc			a foreign corporation.
in a	accordance with	(Corporation Name) s. 607.1801, Florida Statutes, does	hereby certify:	
۱.	The date on wh	nich corporation was first formed w	as April 15,	. 2014
2.		n where the above named corporations was Connecticut	on was first formed, incor	porated, or otherwise
3.	The name of th	e corporation immediately prior to Associates Ltd.	the filing of this Certifica	te of Domestication
4.	The name of th s. 607.0202 and	e corporation, as set forth in its article 607.0401 with this certificate is _	cles of incorporation, to b Vrancik Associates	e filed pursuant to
5.	administration	n that constituted the seat, siege soc of the corporation, or any other equ fore the filing of the Certificate of I t	ivalent jurisdiction under	
5.	Attached are Fl to s. 607.1801.	orida articles of incorporation to co	mplete the domestication	requirements pursuant
ar	n President	, ofVrancik Associate	es Ltd.	
		to sign this Certificate of Domestica ay of February	ation on behalf of the corp	ooration and have done
		Parlaca VIII	ancik	
		(Authorized S	ignature)	

Filing Fee:

Certificate of Domestication
Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy
Total to domesticate and file

\$ 50.00 \$ 78.75 \$128.75

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

IN COMPLIANCE WITH CHAPTER 607, F.S.

ARTICLE I	NAME	
THE NAME OF TH	E CORPORATION SHALL BE:	
Vrancik As	ssociates, /NC ·	
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
THE PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS/ MAILING ADDRESS IS:		
Principal Address	Mailing Address	
515 Las Olas Boulevard Ste. 120	515 Las Olas Boulevard Ste. 120	
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301	
	•	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE		
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANIZ	ED:	
Any lawful purpose.		

ARTICLE IV SHARES THE NUMBER OF SHARES OF STOCK IS:	000,00
ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND THE NAME(S) AND ADDRESS(ES) AND SPECIFIC TITLE	
Title/Name	Title/Name
President & Director: Barbara Vrancik	
515 Las Olas Boulevard Ste. 120	
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301	
Title/Name	Title/Name
	14.
Title/Name	Title/Name
Title/Name	Title/Name

ALLAMASSEE, FLUISDA

ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AS THE NAME AND FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTED AGENT AS THE NAME AND FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTED AGENT AS THE NAME AND FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTED AGENT AS THE NAME AND FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTED AGENT AS THE NAME AND FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTED AGENT AS THE NAME AND FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTED AGENT AS THE NAME AND FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTED AGENT AS THE NAME AND FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTED AGENT AS THE NAME AND FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTED AGENT AS THE NAME AND FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTED AGENT AS THE NAME AND FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTED AGENT AS THE NAME AND FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTED AGENT AS THE NAME AND FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTED AGENT AS THE NAME AND FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTED AGENT AS THE NAME AND FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTED AGENT AS THE NAME AND FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTED AGENT AS THE NAME AS THE NAM	
Barbara Vrancik	
515 Las Olas Boulvard Ste. 120	
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE INCORPORATOR IS:	
Ty Jordan, Jordan Law Firm, LLC	
1170 Peachtree Street NW, Suite 1200	
Atlanta, Georgia 30309	
HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT STATED CORPORATION AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS C	ertificate, I am familiar with and
ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGRI	
Javuar Viner	February 15, 2017
Signature/Registred Agent	Date
1/1/N~	February 15, 2017
Signature/Incorporator	Date